
CONTENTS.
Appointments	 .... 652-3, 655, 657-8, 665,
Arbitration Court
Bush Fires Act
Commissioners for Declarations
Commissioners of Supreme Court
Companies Act
Country Areas Water Supply Act
Country Towns Sewerage Act ....
Crown Law Department ....
Deceased Persons' Estates
Factories and Shops
Fauna Protection Act
Fisheries
Forestry
Health Department
Industrial Arbitration
Justices of the Peace
Labour, Department of
Land Agents Act	 ....
Land Acquisition
Lands Department
Licensing
Local Government Department
Main Roads	 ...
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc.
Ministers of the Crown ....
Municipalities
Optometrists Act—List of Registered Persons
Orders in Council ....
Partnership Dissolved
Premier's Department
Proclamations
Public Service Commissioner
Public Trustee
Public Works Department
Railways Classification Board
Registrar General	 ....
Registration of Ministers
Resumptions
Sale of Land
Tender Board
Tenders Accepted
Tenders Invited
Town Planning
Treasury
Trustees Act ....
Unclaimed Money
Water Supply, etc., Department
Workers' Compensation Act—Hospital Charges

Page.
670, 674-5, 677

678-84
665
655
655
684

650-1
650
655

685-7
648

657-8
657-8

649
657

678-84
652
648

652-3
....	 669

647-52, 658-65
651, 67601

648
670

665, 6705-
656-7

649-52
684
652

647-8
653-4

687
665-9

675
677
677

667-9
666-7, 675
....	 676-7
....	 677
665-6, 676

655
652

68e-7
685

650-1
675

688
	

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A.	 [15 February, 1963.

Acts of Parliament, etc.—continued.
s.	 d.

Truck Act 0 1 6
Trustee Act 0 5 0
Unclaimed Moneys Act 0 1 0
Vermin Act 0 3 0
Veterinary Act 0 2 0
Water Boards Act 0 3 0
Weights and Measures Act 0 3 0
Workers' Compensation Act 0 4 0

Postage Extra.

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

NOTICE.
Subscriptions are required to commence and

terminate with a quarter.
The Government Gazette is published on Friday

in each week, unless interfered with by public holi-
days or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.—The subscription to the
Government Gazette is as follows:—E4 per annum,
£2 5s. per half year, and £1 5s. per quarter, includ-
ing postage. Single copies current year, 2s.; pre-
vious years, up to ten years, 4s.; over ten years, 7s.;
postage extra.

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE.
(Published Quarterly.)

THE Annual Subscription to the above is 25
shillings and the charge for a single copy, seven
shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government
Printer, Station Street, Wembley.

The publication contains reports of all proceed-
ings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial
Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of
a similar industrial nature.

67761/2/63	 By Authority • A'ex. B. DAVIES, Government Printer


