Acts of Parliament, etc.—continued.											
					£	s.	d.				
Truck Act				• • • • •	0	1	6				
Trustee Act					0	5	0				
Unclaimed Moneys	Act			•	0	1	0				
Vermin Act					0	3	0				
Veterinary Act					0	2	0				
Water Boards Act					0	3	0				
Weights and Measures Act						3	0				
Workers' Compensa	tion	\mathbf{Act}			0	4	0				
Postage Extra.											

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

NOTICE.

Subscriptions are required to commence and terminate with a quarter.

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in each week, unless interfered with by public holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.—The subscription to the Government Gazette is as follows:—£4 per annum, £2 5s. per half year, and £1 5s. per quarter, including postage. Single copies current year, 2s.; previous years up to ten years, 4s.; over ten years, 7s.; postage extra.

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE. (Published Quarterly.)

THE Annual Subscription to the above is 25 shillings and the charge for a single copy, seven shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government Printer, Station Street, Wembley.

The publication contains reports of all proceedings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of a similar industrial nature.

		CONTE	INTS	١.			Page.
Appointments Arbitration Court		652 - 3,	655, 	657 - 8,	665, 670, 	674 	-5, 677 678-84
Bush Fires Act							665
Commissioners for	Dec	claratio	ns,				655
Commissioners of St Companies Act	upre	eme Co	ourt		****		655 684
	ı S	upply	Act				650-1
Country Towns Sew							650
Crown Law Departn				••••	****		655
	Esta	ates	•		••••		685-7
Factories and Shor							648
Fauna Protection A Fisheries							657-8 657-8
Forestry							649
Health Department							657
Industrial Arbitratio	n						678-84
Justices of the Pea	ce						652
Labour, Department	of						648
Land Agents Act							652-3
Land Acquisition							669
Lands Department			••••			-52,	658-65 655
Licensing Local Government	Dep	artmer				651	, 670-5
							648
Main Roads Metropolitan Water	Su	nnly.	etc.				670
Ministers of the Cr							652
Municipalities					651,	665	, 670-5
Optometrists Act-L	ist	of Re	giste	red Pe	ersons		656-7
Orders in Council	••••	••••			••••		649-52
Partnership Dissolve			• • • • •				684
Premier's Department Proclamations			•		••••	••••	652 647-8
	 mis	sioner					653-4
Public Trustee							687
Public Works Depar	rtm	ent		• • • •			665-9
Railways Classificati	on	Board					675
Registrar General							677
Registration of Min Resumptions						•	677 667-9
-					••••		
Sale of Land	••••		• • • •	••••		666	-7, 675
Tender Board Tenders Accepted						••••	676 - 7 677
Tenders Invited							-6, 676
Town Planning							665
Treasury				••••			652 685-7
Trustees Act	•	••••			••••		
Unclaimed Money	• • • • •						685
Water Supply, etc.,							650-1
Workers' Compensat	ion	Act	ноѕр	itai Cl	narges		675